
PRODUCT GUIDE AND INSTALLATION MANUAL

Bed Frame



M8x50mm

X1 X1

M8x12mm
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Parts List:

A B
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Parts List:

Double-sided tape

X4L X1N X1O X1P

X1V

X12B1

X4D1

M8x35mm

X12

X1W

X1X
X3Y

X1Z X3A1

MAGIC TAPE

MAGIC TAPE

X1Q X1R X1S X1T

E1

M6x35mm

X2F1

M4x10mm

M4x10mm

X1EX1DX1C X6M

EVA
EVA

M6x50mm

X2G1 X2H1

M4x30mm

X2U



STEP 1

3 4

Parts List:

 1.1

X2Y

1

2
MAGIC TAPE

X1P X1WX1X

The two holes are near the outside The two holes are near the outside

 1.2

X1N

X1O

X1P

MAGIC TAPE

M8x50mm

X4E1

2

X4I1 X8J1 X4K1 X4L1 X16M1

M4x6mm

X18N1

M6x10mm

X4P1

M6x10mm

X20O1 X40Q1

Q12

Q11

Detailed assembly instructions Q1



STEP 2
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STEP 3

1

The two holes are near the outside The two holes are near the outside

5

X1N

X1O

X1Q

X1Z

MAGIC TAPE

X2A1

M8x50mm

X4E1

2

The two holes are near the outside The two holes are near the outside

2

X1N

X1O

X1R

M8x50mm

X4E1



STEP 4 STEP 5
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The two holes are near the outside The two holes are near the outside

X1N

X1O

X2H1X1T

3

4

M6x50mm
X2G1

2

X1S
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STEP 7

7.1

7.2

STEP 6

C

E

D

C

E

A

F1

F1

D

B1

EVA EVA

Details folded straight at 90º

Details folded straight at 90º

Details folded straight at 90º
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STEP 9

4

X1U

X1U

X2B1

X2B1
5

X6M

X4L
Tear off the double-sided adhesive tape before place the mattress.

9.1

9.2

STEP 8

8.1

8.2 1

X2B1

X2B1
2

B

B1

D1

D1
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STEP 12STEP 10

STEP 11 STEP 13

I1

O1

P1

O1

O1
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4pcs

B/SPD+ B/SPD-

+
COLOR

-
COLOR

+
MODE

-
MODE

30S
Delay OFF

60S
Delay OFF

1
SCENE

2
SCENE

3
SCENE

4
SCENE

RGB(W)  CONTROLLER

RGB(W)  CONTROLLER

ON
OFF

COLOR

White light

Night light

Bright/Speed +/-

Color +/-

Mode +/-

Delay off
30/60S

DIY Scene

Add Mode/Color

NO. NO.Dynamic modes Dynamic modes

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

W+Red

W+Green

W+Blue

W+Yellow

W+Purple

W+Cyan

3 colors jump

3 colors fade

7 colors jump

7 colors fade

Full colors fade

STEP 14


